Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: Version No.: Vi

John Lewis Stock
Number

77060104

Name Curry Night Delights
Tikka Masala Curry Paste
Onion, Rapeseed oil, Tomato purée (13%), Water, Red pepper, Sugar, Spirit
vinegar, Garam masala, Desiccated coconut, Salt, Coriander, Chickpea flour,
Garlic, Ginger, Spices, Turmeric, Cumin seeds, Lemon juice, Chilli, Preservative:
Potassium sorbate.
Indian Mango Chutney
Sugar, Mango (44%), Sugar cane vinegar, Salt, Raisins, Ginger, Chilli powder,
Ginger purée, Garlic purée, Ginger powder, Colour: SULPHITE ammonia caramel,
Ingredients Garlic powder

Mango, Lime and Chilli Sauce

Sugar, Water, Mango (18%), Lime pickle (8%) (Limes, Rapeseed oil, Salt, Acid:
Acetic acid, Spices, MUSTARD, Fenugreek seeds), Glucose syrup, Vinegar, Salt,
Acidity regulator: Acetic acid, Chilli, Ginger, Raisins, Thickener: Xanthan gum,
Colour: SULPHITE ammonia caramel.

Indian Tikka Rub

Paprika, Garlic, Coriander, Cumin, Salt, Sugar, Cinnamon, Cloves, Tomato, Chilli,
Ginger, Turmeric, Cardamom, Pepper, Parsley, Colour: Paprika oleoresin.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold

May contain
statements

May contain traces of Peanuts, Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Sesame & Celery.

Net Quantity

200g Tikka Masala Curry Paste
340g Indian Mango Chutney

220ml Mango, Lime and Chilli Sauce
40g Indian Tikka Rub

Country of Origin

Made in Great Britain.
Indian Mango Chutney - Made in India, Packed in Great Britain.

Storage
Instructions

Ambient

Manufacturer’s
name and
address

Cottage Delight Ltd.,
Brooklands Way,
Leekbrook,

Leek,

Staffordshire Moorlands,
ST13 7QF




Instructions for
use

N/A

Nutrition
Labelling: Typical
value

Tikka Masala
Curry Paste

Indian Mango
Chutney

Mango, Lime
and Chilli Sauce

Indian Tikka Rub

Energy (kJ/kcal)

1072/256

876/209

1140/269

1309/313

Fat

20.8

0.1

2.4

10.0

Of which
saturated

3.4

0.1

0.6

11

Carbohydrate

15.7

51.4

61.2

36.9

Of which
sugars

111

47.2

54.0

11.5

Fibre

Protein

3.4

0.3

0.4

11.9

Salt

3.6

2.7

2.6

7.7

Alcoholic
Strength

N/A

Suitable for
vegetarians

Suitable for
vegans

Suitable for nut
allergy sufferers

Suitable for
gluten allergy
sufferers

Suitable to wheat
allergy sufferers

Suitable for egg
allergy sufferers

Suitable for dairy
allergy sufferers

Suitable for soya
allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Free from
artificial flavours

Free from
artificial colours




