

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

٧I

John Lewis Stock Number	77060104			
Name	Curry Night Delights			
Ingredients	 Tikka Masala Curry Paste Onion, Rapeseed oil, Tomato purée (13%), Water, Red pepper, Sugar, Spirit vinegar, Garam masala, Desiccated coconut, Salt, Coriander, Chickpea flour, Garlic, Ginger, Spices, Turmeric, Cumin seeds, Lemon juice, Chilli, Preservative: Potassium sorbate. Indian Mango Chutney Sugar, Mango (44%), Sugar cane vinegar, Salt, Raisins, Ginger, Chilli powder, Ginger purée, Garlic purée, Ginger powder, Colour: SULPHITE ammonia caramel, Garlic powder Mango, Lime and Chilli Sauce Sugar, Water, Mango (18%), Lime pickle (8%) (Limes, Rapeseed oil, Salt, Acid: Acetic acid, Spices, MUSTARD, Fenugreek seeds), Glucose syrup, Vinegar, Salt, Acidity regulator: Acetic acid, Chilli, Ginger, Raisins, Thickener: Xanthan gum, Colour: SULPHITE ammonia caramel. Indian Tikka Rub Paprika, Garlic, Coriander, Cumin, Salt, Sugar, Cinnamon, Cloves, Tomato, Chilli, Ginger, Turmeric, Cardamom, Pepper, Parsley, Colour: Paprika oleoresin. 			
For allergens, see i	ngredients in bold			
May contain statements	May contain traces of Peanuts, Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Sesame & Celery.			
Net Quantity	200g Tikka Masala Curry Paste 340g Indian Mango Chutney 220ml Mango, Lime and Chilli Sauce 40g Indian Tikka Rub			
Country of Origin	Made in Great Britain. Indian Mango Chutney - Made in India, Packed in Great Britain.			
Storage Instructions	Ambient			
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight Ltd., Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands, ST13 7QF			

Instructions for use	N/A					
Nutrition	Tikka Masala	Indian Mango	Mango, Lime	Indian Tikka Rub		
Labelling: Typical	Curry Paste	Chutney	and Chilli Sauce			
value						
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1072/256	876/209	1140/269	1309/313		
Fat	20.8	0.1	2.4	10.0		
Of which	3.4	0.1	0.6	1.1		
saturated						
Carbohydrate	15.7	51.4	61.2	36.9		
Of which	11.1	47.2	54.0	11.5		
sugars						
Fibre						
Protein	3.4	0.3	0.4	11.9		
Salt	3.6	2.7	2.6	7.7		
Alcoholic						
Strength	N/A					
Suitable for	N N					
vegetarians	Y					
Suitable for	N					
vegans	Ν					
Suitable for nut	Ν					
allergy sufferers	Ν					
Suitable for						
gluten allergy	Ν					
sufferers						
Suitable to wheat		Ν				
allergy sufferers	IN					
Suitable for egg	γ					
allergy sufferers			I			
Suitable for dairy	Ν					
allergy sufferers						
Suitable for soya	γ					
allergy sufferers	ř					
Free from alcohol	γ					
Free from	γ					
artificial flavours			1			
Free from			Ν			
artificial colours						